location should be brought to the attention of the buildings insurer. I have  assumed that buildings insurance will
be available on normal terms.

The full extent of land pertaining to the property can be legally confirmed by inspection of the title  deeds.

£870,000 (Eight Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£485,000 (Four Hundred and Eighty Five Thousand Pounds).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [433468 = 5157   ]
Electronically signed